
Team Results UTCS Invitational 2013 

Large School Division (4A and 5A) 

School Name Div Written Prog. Total Place 

Cypress Woods 1 large 664 660 1324 1 

Seven Lakes 1 large 642 650 1292 2 

LASA - LBJ 1 large 636 535 1171 3 

Clements 1 large 680 460 1140 4 

Cypress Ranch 2 large 600 530 1130 5 

Klein Oak 1 large 572 540 1112 6 

Clements 2 large 586 465 1051 7 

Southlake Carroll 1 large 600 405 1005 8 

James E Taylor 1 large 566 415 981 9 

Cypress Woods 2 large 592 345 937 10 

Cypress Ranch 1 large 576 350 926 11 

Waller 1 large 502 395 897 12 

Georgetown 1 large 284 600 884 13 

Plano 1 large 512 360 872 14 

Southlake Carroll 2 large 528 300 828 15 

Plano East 2 large 522 290 812 16 

Friendswood  1 large 568 240 808 17 

Klein Oak 2 large 450 355 805 18 

Richardson  1 large 444 355 799 19 

Seven Lakes 2 large 484 240 724 20 

Westwood 1 large 462 240 702 21 

LASA - LBJ 2 large 522 180 702 21 

Plano 2 large 520 180 700 23 

Vandegrift  1 large 460 235 695 24 

Lubbock 1 large 452 225 677 25 

Westwood 2 large 426 240 666 26 

Westlake 1 large 542 120 662 27 

The Woodlands 1 large 458 175 633 28 

Richardson  2 large 456 120 576 29 

Plano East 1 large 332 240 572 30 

The Woodlands 2 large 388 120 508 31 

Vandegrift  2 large 384 115 499 32 

Friendswood  2 large 376 120 496 33 

Vista Ridge 1 large 260 225 485 34 

Kempner 1 large 360 115 475 35 

Waller 2 large 356 110 466 36 



St. John's School 2 small 320 60 380 37 

Marble Falls 1 large 320 60 380 37 

Ball 2 large 148 215 363 39 

Westlake 2 large 272 60 332 40 

Lake Travis 1 large 272 60 332 40 

James E Taylor 2 large 180 120 300 42 

Vista Ridge 2 large 234 60 294 43 

Klein Collins 1 large 232 55 287 44 

East View  1 large 194 60 254 45 

Ball 1 large 138 60 198 46 

Stony Point 1 large 76 60 136 47 

United South  1 large 102 0 102 48 

Stony Point 2 large 42 0 42 49 

 

Small School Division (1A - 3A) 

Wall 1 small 542 355 897 1 

Rockport Fulton 1 small 504 350 854 2 

St. John's School 1 small 360 470 830 3 

Buna 1 small 506 300 806 4 

Blanco 1 small 452 295 747 5 

Needville 1 small 564 180 744 6 

Needville 2 small 428 300 728 7 

St. Mary's Hall 1 small 458 240 698 8 

Port Aransas 1 small 396 235 631 9 

Rockport Fulton 2 small 428 120 548 10 

Ozona  1 small 252 120 372 11 

Buna 2 small 308 60 368 12 

Robert G. Cole 1 small 222 105 327 13 

Plains 1 small 114 60 174 14 

 

  



Team Results by School 

School Name Div Written Prog. Total Place 

Ball 1 large 138 60 198 46 

Ball 2 large 148 215 363 39 

Blanco 1 small 452 295 747 5 

Buna 1 small 506 300 806 4 

Buna 2 small 308 60 368 12 

Clements 1 large 680 460 1140 4 

Clements 2 large 586 465 1051 7 

Cypress Ranch 1 large 576 350 926 11 

Cypress Ranch 2 large 600 530 1130 5 

Cypress Woods 1 large 664 660 1324 1 

Cypress Woods 2 large 592 345 937 10 

East View  1 large 194 60 254 45 

Friendswood  1 large 568 240 808 17 

Friendswood  2 large 376 120 496 33 

Georgetown 1 large 284 600 884 13 

James E Taylor 1 large 566 415 981 9 

James E Taylor 2 large 180 120 300 42 

Kempner 1 large 360 115 475 35 

Klein Collins 1 large 232 55 287 44 

Klein Oak 1 large 572 540 1112 6 

Klein Oak 2 large 450 355 805 18 

Lake Travis 1 large 272 60 332 40 

LASA - LBJ 1 large 636 535 1171 3 

LASA - LBJ 2 large 522 180 702 21 

Lubbock 1 large 452 225 677 25 

Marble Falls 1 large 320 60 380 37 

Needville 1 small 564 180 744 6 

Needville 2 small 428 300 728 7 

Ozona  1 small 252 120 372 11 

Plains 1 small 114 60 174 14 

Plano 1 large 512 360 872 14 

Plano 2 large 520 180 700 23 

Plano East 1 large 332 240 572 30 

Plano East 2 large 522 290 812 16 

Port Aransas 1 small 396 235 631 9 

Richardson  1 large 444 355 799 19 

Richardson  2 large 456 120 576 29 

Robert G. Cole 1 small 222 105 327 13 



Rockport Fulton 1 small 504 350 854 2 

Rockport Fulton 2 small 428 120 548 10 

Seven Lakes 1 large 642 650 1292 2 

Seven Lakes 2 large 484 240 724 20 

Southlake Carroll 1 large 600 405 1005 8 

Southlake Carroll 2 large 528 300 828 15 

St. John's School 1 small 360 470 830 3 

St. John's School 2 small 320 60 380 37 

St. Mary's Hall 1 small 458 240 698 8 

Stony Point 1 large 76 60 136 47 

Stony Point 2 large 42 0 42 49 

The Woodlands 1 large 458 175 633 28 

The Woodlands 2 large 388 120 508 31 

United South  1 large 102 0 102 48 

Vandegrift  1 large 460 235 695 24 

Vandegrift  2 large 384 115 499 32 

Vista Ridge 1 large 260 225 485 34 

Vista Ridge 2 large 234 60 294 43 

Wall 1 small 542 355 897 1 

Waller 1 large 502 395 897 12 

Waller 2 large 356 110 466 36 

Westlake 1 large 542 120 662 27 

Westlake 2 large 272 60 332 40 

Westwood 1 large 462 240 702 21 

Westwood 2 large 426 240 666 26 

 


